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Homes for Sale

13 NORMANDY  B lvd. 
Georgetown. House for 
sale. Call for informa-
t i on .  416 -871-8027 , 
blopinto8@hotmail.com

Real Estate Misc./
Services

CANCEL YOUR TIME-
SHARE. NO RISK pro-
gram. STOP Mortgage & 
Maintenance Payments 
Today.  100% Money 
Back Guarantee.  Free 
Consul tat ion.  Cal l  us 
N o w.  We  c a n  H e l p ! 
1-888-356-5248

Apartments for 
Rent

2 Bedroom Apartment
for rent in Georgetown 
No smoking/pets parking 
available. All 
inclusive  available
October 1, $1350 per 
month  p l ease  phone 
647-234-3606

2-BEDROOM APART-
MENT,  ideal for mature 
adults, in clean, quiet 
Georgetown bui lding. 
Available December 1st. 
$975/month plus hydro. 
I n c l u d e s  h e a t , 
fridge/stove and parking. 
905-455-4766.

Apartments for 
Rent

2 BEDROOM base-
m e n t  a p a r t m e n t .  
SEPARATE LAUNDRY,
Separate entrance,     
2  parkings, cable. 
Hardwood floor. Less 
than 5min. to Hwy 
410.  Walk  to  bus, 
school, park, plaza 
dayca re .  Hwy  10 / 
Wanless. No smok-
ing/ pets. $950. First/ 
Last, Credit Check, 
References. Available 
November 1st. 
416-726-8189

ACTON 1-BEDROOM, 
Available October 1st.  
$870/month utilities in-
cluded. 200 Churchill 
R o a d ,  S o u t h .   C a l l 
519-853-0087.

ACTON,  br ight  spa-
cious 2-bedroom apart-
m e n t .  I n  q u i e t 
building. First/ Last. 
$975/month includes 
p a r k i n g  a n d  h e a t . 
Close to shopping, GO 
Bus/ Train. Available 
N o v e r b e r  1 s t .  
519-853-3156.

Apartments for 
Rent

Beauti ful  2 bedroom 
basement apartment, 
available immediately, 
separate laundry, en-
t rance,  walking dis-
t a n c e  t o  S h o p p e r s 
World, and Central bus 
terminal, Steels/ Hwy 
1 0 .  n o  p e t s  $ 9 0 0 . 
416-558-8746,
 ladybeharry@yahoo.ca

Country-large 1 bed-
room apt open concept 
located 401-hwy 7 on 
Winston Churchill. re-
t i r e d /  s e m i - r e t i r e d 
couple wil l ing to do 
yard work/ enjoy own 
garden.  only $1100 mo 
util/ parking spaces in-
cluded.  no smoking/ 
pets, first/ last /refer-
ences.  (905) 459-1991

GEORGETOWN SOUTH. 
Large 2 bedroom base-
ment apartment, newly 
renovated, new applianc-
es, separate entrance. 
Own patio. 2 car parking. 
N o  s m o k i n g /  p e t s .  
$1,175/month all inclu-
sive. 905-703-0925

LARGE 1-BEDROOM,  
basement. All inclusive 
except  cab le /  phone.  
First /last. Credit check/ 
references. 
$1000/month. No smok-
ing/ pets. Available No-
v e m b e r  1 s t .  C a l l 
905-873-0411.

Apartments for 
Rent

LARGE, BRIGHT lower 
level,  2  bedroom, 2 
parking, private laun-
dry, eat in kitchen, no 
smoking/ pets, near GO 
$ 9 5 0 /  m o n t h + 
. Av a i l a b l e  N o v. 1 s t . 
9 0 5 - 8 7 3 - 8 6 0 9  / 
647-285-1525

NORVAL bright, large 
1-bedroom with balco-
ny. $890/ month plus 
hydro. Available Octo-
ber 1st. No smoking/ 
pets. First/ last/ refer-
e n c e s .  C a l l 
905-873-7211.

Condos for Rent

1-BEDROOM EXECU-
TIVE condo. Beautifully 
furnished Walking dis-
t a n c e  d o w n t o w n 
Georgetown. 
$2,100/monthly. Call 
647-284-7483.

Townhouses for 
Rent

BRAND NEW,  George-
t o w n  S o u t h  o v e r 
1800sq.ft .  townhouse 
for rent, 3 bedrooms, 3 
wash rooms .  ga r age , 
parking. $1950+ utilities. 
Oct 1st. 416-807-3209

Travel & Vacations

CANCEL YOUR  TIME-
SHARE ,  No Risk Pro-
gram. Stop Mortgage & 
Maintenance Payments 
Today.  100% Money 
Back Guarantee. FREE 
Consultat ion.  Cal l  Us 
NOW.  We  Can  He lp ! 
1-888-356-5248.

Industrial/Commercial 
for Rent/ Wanted

SMALL SHOP 300sqft, 
with washroom use. Per-
fect for 1 stylist or 1 es-
thetician, great location, 
great parking. On Hwy 7 
at Maple, $1200/month 
i n c l u d e s  h y d r o . 
905-877-1212

Office/ Business Space 
for Rent/ Wanted

R E T A I L  S P A C E 
available in George-
town. 1000sq.ft. plus. 
Formerly North Halton 
Stoves Ltd. Utilities in-
c luded.  P lease  ca l l 
905-877-1799

 MOM 2 MOM    Indoor Garage Sale 
  200+ Vendors with Children's Gear 

12942 Heart Lake Rd.
 (Brampton Fair Grounds now in 2 buildings)

Sat. Oct. 4th   9:30am-1:30pm
Strollers permitted after 11:00am 

Admission $3 (kids & Grandparents FREE)
 www.theMOMsale.ca

www.facebook.com/theMOMsale

Moving/Garage Sale  
26 Market Street (Georgetown)

Saturdy, October 4,
From 8am-2pm

bedroom suite, slate pool/snooker table, 
household contents, 

something for everyone 
Rain date Saturdy October 11

2 DAYS MULTI FAMILY 
GARAGE SALE

Saturday & Sunday Oct. 4th & 5th
8:00am - 12:00pm

64 Cotswold Court, Georgetown
Toys, music softwares & instruments, 

household items, clothes & shoes, hardwood 
fl ooring, and lots more

GARAGE SALE
Saturday October 4th

 8:30am - 11:00am
33-34 Edith, Georgetown

Household stuff, antiques,
 and much more

GARAGE SALE
Baby stuff, furniture, antiques, household.  
A little bit of everything in one driveway.

Saturday October 4th
9am - 3pm

8768 Eighth Line, Georgetown 
(just south of 5th sideroad)

GARAGE SALE
Saturday Oct., 4th, 
9:00am-12:00pm

25 King Street, Georgetown
Furniture, clothes, collectable, jewelry, 

toys, household & Christmas items

SIDE WALK SALE
Saturday Oct. 4th, 9:00am - 1:00pm

McKinnon Ave., Georgetown
Come, check out your local vendors!!!

Pampered Chef, Thirty - one, South Hill 
Designs, Clara Clark & Younique
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Fax: 1-855-515-4991
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Your career
 is waiting for you.

Classifi eds

Classifi eds

Tel: 1-855-415-8237
Fax: 1-855-515-4991

haltonhillsclassads@metroland.com

Rental?
Deliver your message

to households
in Halton Hills!

Do you have a

Having A 
Garage 
Sale?

Call 1-855-415-8237
Fax: 1-855-515-4991

haltonhillsclassads@metroland.com


